COST OF BILLBOARD ADVERTISING IN NIGERIA

The cost of billboard advertising in other parts of Nigeria
depends on the location and the type of billboard.

The cost of billboard advertisement placement in places like
Lekki, Ikoyi, and VI can cost around N 350,000 (Three hundred
and fifty thousand) and N5,000,000 (Five million naira) per
 MONTH (30 DAYS).

The  cost  of  the  Billboards  advertising  could  be  higher
depending on the location and type of billboards you intend to
run  advertisement  on,  but  Digital  billboards  (LED)  and
generally more expensive than static billboards.